
D R I N K S  M E N U

3 4  -  3 6  S T  G I L E S  S T R E E T
N O R T H A M P T O N ,  N N 1  1 J W

S O F T  D R I N K S

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Fanta

Loux Orange

Loux Lemon

Loux Cherry

Amita Motion

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Bravo Strawberry

Bravo Apricot

B52

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3

£3.50

£3

£3

£4



G R E E K  W H I T E  W I N E

Moschofilero Dry

40 Kymata Dry

Le Blank

£28

£29

£25

£8

£8.50

£7

£6

£6.50

£5

175ml 250ml Bottle

G R E E K  R E D  W I N E

Agiorgitiko Nemea Dry

Mavrodaphne

Le Rouge

8 Pyles Dry

£28

£25

£25

£30

£8

£7

£7

£8

£6

£5

£5

£7

175ml 250ml Bottle

G R E E K  R O S E  W I N E

Cocona Dry

Rosalia Medium Sweet

£29

£30

£8.50

£9

£6.50

£7

175ml 250ml Bottle

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

Prosecco

Rose Prosecco

Moet

£30

£30

£60

£6

£6

125ml Bottle

S P I R I T S

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s

Captain Morgan Dark

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Bacardi

Havana Club

Hendrick’s

Tanqueray

Beefeater

Vodka

Tequila Silver

Metaxa

Ouzo

Tsipouro

Mastiha Shot

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£4

Single Double

C I D E R S

Kopparberg 
Strawberry & Lime

Thatchers
Apple & Blackcurrant

£6.50

£6.50

Bottle

C O C K T A I L S

Aperol Spritz
Mix of Aperol, Prosecco and soda

Bloody Mary
Mix of vodka, tabasco, lemon,
Worcestershire sauce, tomato
juice and pepper

Cosmopolitan
Mix of vodka, liquer, lime
and cranberry juice

Margarita
Mix of tequila, blend orange,
lime and sugar syrup

Negroni
Mix of gin, vermouth and Campari

Old Cuban
Mix of Havana, lime, sugar, mint leaves 
and topped up with Champagne

Paloma
Mix of tequila, lime, sea salt
and grapefruit soda

Pornstar Martini
Mix of vodka, passion fruit liquer,
passion fruit purée and lime

Espresso Martini
Mix of vodka, liquer, espresso
and sugar

£8

£9

£9

£8

£9

£10

£10

£10

£10

B E E R S

Alfa

Fix

Mythos

Peroni

Corona

San Miguel 0%

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5

£5

£3.50

Bottle

335ml

500ml

500ml

335ml

335ml

335ml

335ml

335ml


