SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	£3.50
Diet Coke	£3.50
Coke Zero	£3.50
Sprite	£3.50
Fanta	£3.50
Loux Orange	£3.50
Loux Lemon	£3.50
Loux Cherry	£3.50
Amita Motion	£3.50
Still Water	£3
Sparkling Water	£3.50
Bravo Strawberry	£3
Bravo Apricot	£3
B52	\pounds^4





34 - 36 ST GILES STREET NORTHAMPTON, NNI 1JW

	175ml	250ml	Bottle	Aperol Spritz		£8
Moschofilero Dry	£6	£8	£28	Mix of Aperol, Prosecco and soda Bloody Mary Mix of vodka, tabasco, lemon, Worcestershire sauce, tomato juice and pepper		£9
0 Kymata Dry	£6.50	£8.50	£29			
e Blank	£5	£7	£25 ——			
GREEK RED			2	Cosmopolitan Mix of vodka, liquer, lime and cranberry juice		£9
agiorgitiko Nemea Dry	175ml £,6	250m1 £8	Bottle £28			£8
lavrodaphne	£5	£7	£25	Margarita Mix of tequila, blend orange,		£c
.e Rouge	£5	£7	£25	lime and sugar syrup		
Pyles Dry	£7	£8	£30	Negroni Mix of gin, vermouth and Campari		£
GREEK ROSI	E W I	INE		Old Cuban Mix of Havana, lime, sugar, mint leaves and topped up with Champagne		£l
`acana Dw	175ml C6 50	250ml	Bottle	Paloma		£l
Cocona Dry Rosalia Medium Sweet	£6.50	£8.50 £9	£29 £30	Mix of tequila, lime, sea salt and grapefruit soda		
S P A R K L I N G	WI			Pornstar Martini Mix of vodka, passion fruit liquer, passion fruit purée and lime Espresso Martini		£1
Prosecco $£6$		Bottle £30	Mix of vodka, liquer, espresso		た」	
Rose Prosecco		£6	£30	and sugar		
Moet		\sim	£60	S P I R I T S		
D.F.F.D.(Jameson	Single £6	Do £8
BEERS)			Jack Daniel's	£6	£
Alfa 335ml			Bottle £,4.50	Captain Morgan Dark	~ £6	~ £8
i x 335ml			£4.50	Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	£6	£
Mythos 335ml			£4.50	Bacardi	£6	£
Peroni 335ml			£5	Havana Club	£6	£
Corona 335ml			£5	Hendrick's	£6	£8
		£3.50	Tanqueray	£6	£	
				Beefeater	£6	£8
				Vodka	£6	£8
CIDER	S			Tequila Silver	£6	£8
			Bottle	Metaxa	£6	£8
opparberg 500ml			£6.50	Ouzo	£6	£8
travula a rr. (O Linea	·				\sim	\sim
Strawberry & Lime Thatchers 500ml			£6.50	Tsipouro	£6	£